KWB Joggingcriterium Antwerpen 2014

26e Sint-Guibertusjogging lItegem - 24 mei 2014

PL NR Naam

©CoOoO~NOOUM~WNDNER

778 Hoefkens Chris
763 Verstappen Andy
821 Eyckmans Ronny
810 Van Nijlen Bart
790 Verbist Mathias
792 Van den Heuvel Guy
817 Guldentops Stijn
808 Grietens Jeroen
777 De Cocq Roger
785 Lunders Nico

805 Vermeulen Sander

795 Van Roosbroeck Matthias

770 Bosmans Senne
822 Sijmus Willy

791 Leemans Filip

769 Van Tendeloo Marc
765 Avonds Vince

757 Verhaegen Dirk
814 Caluwaert Guy
752 Derdeyn Emilie
766 Avonds Tom

771 Bosmans Sien
820 Huysmans Kevin
773 Sanders Milon
802 Salaerts Anna
801 Salaerts Karl

764 Avonds Kobe

819 Eyckmans Arne
804 Vermeulen Nand
783 Goovaerts Jef

751 Mahieu Kevin

772 Peeters Noa

823 Pauwels Edward
807 Yskout Indra

815 Belién Jef

784 Van den Putte Eric
786 Verscuren Joeri
774 Buts Jesse

782 Aerts Willy

809 Van den Dries Katrien
759 Salaerts Jules

806 Verlinden Louis
813 Caluwaert Roger
761 Verhaegen Marion
816 Van den Bosch Kristof
758 Godier Chelsea
811 Lehaen Lenne
800 Van Hoof

760 Verhaegen Lissa
798 Vervoort Marleen

781 Van der Auwermeulen Nicole

753 Lieckens Ann
803 Vervoort Annick
799 Van Hove Dirk
825 Borremans Robin
775 Willems Lore

3 KM

Woonplaats
Booischot
Herselt
Grobbendonk
Kasterlee
Putte

Ramsel
Schriek
Tremelo
Heist-o/d-Berg
Lier
Wiekevorst
Berlaar

Itegem
Keerbergen
Mechelen
Vorselaar
Grobbendonk
Emblem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Lier
Grobbendonk
Itegem

Ramsel

Hallaar
Booischot
Booischot
Grobbendonk
Grobbendonk
Wiekevorst
Heist-o/d-Berg
Itegem

Itegem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Ham
Heist-o/d-Berg
Itegem

Itegem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Berlaar

Itegem
Noorderwijk
Heist-o/d-Berg
Emblem
Berlaar
Betekom

Olen

Berlaar
Emblem
Wiekevorst
Putte

Hulshout
Wiekevorst
Itegem
Schriek
Wezemaal

CAT P/CAT

<ZTZT<CKCKCKCLKCETCLCZTLCEIZTZILCZTZLIZEIZTZI<LCECEZTZZIZLZI<CZETZEI<KCECKZETZLTZLIZLTZTZLIZLTZLZLZTZLZLZETZLZELZEZLLXL

1

©CoOoO~NOOUDMWNDN

[eNeNeNeoNeolNolNoNeoNolNolNoNeoNoloNolNoNolNolNolNoNeoNeololNolNeoNoNoNolNoNolNolNolNoNoNololNolNoNolNolNolNoNeoololNoNoNolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNo

Tijd

:10:
:11:
t11:
(11:
t11:
(11:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
t12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:17:
(17:
:17:
(17:
:17:
(17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:

56
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21
49
56
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21
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53
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12
13
23
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44
51
01
09
11
11
29
32
12
12
14
15
35
57
10
28
34
36
39
45
54
57
06
08
26
30
46
53
06
24
32
39

GEM KM-Tijd

16,46 3:39
16,24 3:42
16,07 3:44
15,86 3:47
15,23 3:56
15,08 3:59
14,88 4:02
14,79 4:03
14,75 4:04
14,75 4:04
14,57 4:07
14,52 4:08
14,44 4:09
14,25 4:13
14,10 4:15
13,97 4:18
13,79 4:21
13,64 4:24
13,62 4:24
13,45 4:28
13,42 4:28
13,38 4:29
13,33 4:30
13,19 4:33
13,11 4:35
13,00 4:37
12,84 4:40
12,72 4:43
12,69 4:44
12,69 4:44
12,43 4:50
12,39 4:51
11,84 5:04
11,84 5:04
11,82 5:05
11,80 5:05
11,55 5:12
11,29 5:19
11,13 5:23
10,93 5:29
10,87 5:31
10,84 5:32
10,81 5:33
10,75 5:35
10,65 5:38
10,62 5:39
10,53 5:42
10,51 5:43
10,33 5:49
10,29 5:50
10,13 5:55
10,07 5:58
9,94 6:02
9,78 6:08
9,71 6:11
9,65 6:13



PL
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

NR Naam

779 Lemmens Marc

776 Willems Filip

780 Haubaudin Sandra
756 Verschoren Liesbeth
787 Pluys Mariette

768 GorisViggo

767 Goris Robin

824 Aertgeerts Katrien
762 Scheers Evi

818 Bruynseels Anke
754 Verschoren Marleen
793 Cammans Alana
812 Caluwaert Peggy
755 Cootmans Josephine
789 Verhaegen Marina
788 Gielis Ellen

796 Verstrepen Miriam
797 Van den Bergh Christel
794 Gype lJille

750 Goris Katrin

Woonplaats
Itegem
Wezemaal
Itegem
Aarschot
Berlaar

Itegem

Itegem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Hulshout
Hulshout
Beerzel
Heist-o/d-Berg
Hallaar

Hallaar
Westerlo
Wiekevorst
Wiekevorst
Houtvenne
Itegem

CAT P/CAT
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42
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43
49
52
23
24
25
25
26
49
49
55
00
11
46
58
58
25
30

GEM KM-Tijd

9,63
9,63
9,62
9,57
9,54
9,29
9,28
9,27
9,27
9,26
9,08
9,08
9,04
9,00
8,92
8,67
8,59
8,59
8,40
8,37
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144
55
:59
:59
:08
:10
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KWB Joggingcriterium Antwerpen 2014

26e Sint-Guibertusjogging lItegem - 24 mei 2014

PL NR Naam

©CoOoO~NOOUMMWNDNER

546 De Preter Sibren
560 Buts Eddy

603 Van Bael Tim

581 Cnops Vincent

604 Rutten Jurgen

574 De Rooy Andy

573 Willems Bart

607 Bosmans Lode
575 Naets Ivo

584 Eyckmans Ronny
612 Geudens Bernard
580 Heylen Arne

534 Van Reet Jan

562 Van den Broeck Rob
579 Heylen Gino

528 Jacquemyn Tom
570 Lehaen Jonen

592 Van Den Daele Antoon
545 Vanderauwera Luc
556 Molenberghs Xander
609 Lievens Walter
596 De Cock

582 Van de Putte Sven
539 De Hondt Steven
561 Van den Broeck Dorien
564 Lunders Hugo

558 Verstraeten Hugo
542 Spruyt Sam

571 Lehaen Jasper

547 Molemans Willy
583 Van de Loock Koen
527 Koehoorn Menno
585 Eestermans Leo
525 Verschoren Sarah
590 Pauwels Danny
587 Saenen

606 Cannaerts Roel
549 Janssen Jill

557 Daelemans Karl
597 Hermans Tim

605 Feyaerts Mathieu
565 Goossens Ellen
611 Liekens Jef

551 Geens NikKki

593 Delmez

595 De Belder Marc
572 Helsen Paul

540 Van Rompuy Jurgen
543 Vandenberch Alex
536 Ceuppens Guy

601 Van Avondt Steven
526 De Ceuster Jan
613 Van Calster Lore
569 Faes Vic

559 Delen lvan

552 Faes Frans

6 KM

Woonplaats
Putte

Hulshout
Hallaar
Tremelo

Geel
Grobbendonk
Putte
Heist-o/d-Berg
Itegem
Grobbendonk
Westerlo
Herenthout
Hallaar
Pijpelheide
Herenthout
Itegem

Olen

Hulshout
Heist-o/d-Berg
Lichtaart

Olen

Hallaar

Itegem

Itegem
Begijnendijk
Lier

Itegem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Olen

Overpelt
Rykevorsel
Heist-o/d-Berg
Berlaar

Hallaar
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Hamont
Itegem
Mechelen
Heist-o/d-Berg
Itegem
Schriek
Wiekevorst
Lier
Wiekevorst
Itegem
Booischot
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Beerzel
Turnhout
Hallaar
Edegem
Houtvenne
Heist-o/d-Berg

CAT P/CAT
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o

18
53
10
42
54
15
42
56
06
36
49
56
05
19
39
43
54
00
04
37
40
49
55
59
21
51
54
55
09
26
34
35
44
04
13
16
17
41
50
42
51
56
18
19
33
34
53
17
21
23
10
12
18
27
31
35

GEM KM-Tijd

17,73 3:23
17,24 3:29
17,01 3:32
16,59 3:37
16,44 3:39
16,18 3:43
15,86 3:47
15,70 3:49
15,58 3:51
15,25 3:56
15,12 3:58
15,04 3:59
14,95 4:01
14,80 4:03
14,60 4:07
14,57 4:07
14,46 4:09
14,40 4:10
14,36 4:11
14,05 4:16
14,03 4:17
13,94 4:18
13,89 4:19
13,86 4:20
13,66 4:24
13,41 4:29
13,38 4:29
13,37 4:29
13,26 4:31
13,12 4:34
13,06 4:36
13,05 4:36
12,98 4:37
12,83 4:41
12,76 4:42
12,74 4:43
12,73 4:43
12,55 4:47
12,49 4:48
12,12 4:57
12,06 4:59
12,03 4:59
11,88 5:03
11,87 5:03
11,78 5:06
11,78 5:06
11,66 5:09
11,51 5:13
11,48 5:14
11,47 5:14
11,19 5:22
11,18 5:22
11,15 5:23
11,09 5:25
11,07 5:25
11,05 5:26



PL
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08

NR Naam

531 De Bal Wout

591 Witvrouwen Gerry
602 Gijsemans Michel
588 Wouters Maurits
567 De Keuster Guy

598 Van den Broeck Bea
533 Baeyens Peter

530 Van Calster Martine
538 Van Orshaegen Nicole
524 Smet Cindy

521 Vloebergs Mario

617 Schoenmakers Annelies
577 Delen Bianca

568 Lehaen Roel

616 Guanella Yves

586 Vandingenen Kenneth
529 Sels Vanessa

541 Ringoot Danny

537 Verbist Elsie

566 De Keuster Jan

535 Peeters Nele

614 Caers Brenda

599 Brant Petra

610 Verbist Eric

563 Luyten

532 Hofmans Inge

608 Van Loock Marc

589 Heylen Jos

544 Heymans Monique
576 Janssens Jos

555 Vermeulen Guy

550 Cornelis Bart

615 Van Calster Chris
548 Janssen Sylvain

594 Witters Veerle

600 Verheyen Ivo

553 Hendrickx Arlette
554 Schorrewegen Elisabeth
523 Van Mensel Karen
522 Tack Johan

618 Vanderveken Katrien
619 Wouters Karlien

Woonplaats
Herselt
Hulshout
Heist-o/d-Berg
Hallaar

Itegem

Berlaar
Heist-o/d-Berg
Itegem

Olen

Itegem

Itegem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Vorselaar

Olen
Heist-o/d-Berg
Herselt

Itegem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Keerbergen
Wezemaal
Hallaar
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Laakdal
Heist-o/d-Berg
Lille

Westerlo
Hallaar
Heist-o/d-Berg
Wiekevorst
Wiekevorst
Hallaar
Hamont
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Hallaar

Hallaar
Wiekevorst
Wiekevorst
Herentals
Vorselaar

CAT P/CAT
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7
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11
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58
59
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14
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15
16
17
63
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18
65
66
19
67
68
69
70
71
20
72
21
22
23
73
24
25

Tijd

0:32:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
0:33:
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0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:34:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
0:35:
0:36:
0:36:
0:37:
0:37:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:38:
0:39:
0:39:
0:40:
0:40:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:44:
0:44:
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0:44:

40
17
28
32
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00
09
10
11
15
15
16
31
31
32
06
10
46
49
52
57
59
06
48
30
53
00
05
24
25
22
22
39
59
00
12
17
17
11
11
20
20

GEM KM-Tijd

11,02 5:27
10,82 5:33
10,76 5:35
10,74 5:35
10,72 5:36
10,59 5:40
10,54 5:41
10,54 5:42
10,53 5:42
10,51 5:42
10,51 5:42
10,51 5:43
10,43 5:45
10,43 5:45
10,42 5:45
10,26 5:51
10,24 5:52
10,07 5:58
10,05 5:58
10,04 5:59
10,01 6:00
10,00 6:00
9,97 6:01
9,78 6:08
9,60 6:15
9,50 6:19
9,47 6:20
9,45 6:21
9,38 6:24
9,37 6:24
9,14 6:34
9,14 6:34
8,86 6:46
8,78 6:50
8,57 7:00
8,53 7:02
8,51 7:03
8,51 7:03
8,15 7:22
8,15 7:22
8,12 7:23
8,12 7:23



KWB Joggingcriterium Antwerpen 2014

26e Sint-Guibertusjogging lItegem - 24 mei 2014

PL NR Naam

©CoOoO~NOOUOMWNE

707 Brants Philipe
733 Thoré Martin

734 Rijnders Jeroen
687 Geens Kenny

720 Rutten Eddy

711 Lens Jan

689 Stremersch Danny
722 Aerts Walter

698 Nevelsteen Staf
696 Hendrickx Stijn
723 Van Craen Robin
692 De Cleyn Steven
700 Dries Nicolay

713 Valckx Stefan
727 Horemans Jeff
714 Vandenbergh Johan
690 Wyns Jos

681 Verheyden Walter
731 Vervoort Kris

719 Witters Danny
726 Deriquier Daniel

721 Cauwenbergh Dominique

715 Cools

691 Marién Bart

703 Van Loock Robin
705 Stickers Tom

699 Torfs Benny

677 Keymolen Hilde
679 Van de Velde Ronny
706 Witvrouwen Wim
710 Meerts Davy

729 Wouters Jens

724 Vancampenhout Guy
675 Bogemans Ludo
716 Van Looy Gert
730 Wouters Patrick
704 Van Hove Pieter
728 Liekens Koen

684 Dieltjens llse

688 Molemans Lien
732 Van de Moer Karolien
694 Van de Velde Gino
693 Van Hove Hans
682 Van Dyck Michel
683 Goormans Corneel
685 Mertens Nicolle
686 Verdonck William
697 Verstappen Lieve
709 Convens Alex

725 Dewit Yves

712 Heylen Jos

680 Pluymers Wendie
695 Deckers Philip
676

717 Van Zand Andy
702 Van de Velde Sam
701 Aerts Geert

678 Valgaeren Emiel

11 KM

Woonplaats
Putte
Huldenberg
Ramsel
Berlaar

Ham
Booischot
Grobbendonk
Grobbendonk
Booischot
Berlaar
Wiekevorst
Lier

Lier
Wiekevorst
Noorderwijk
Laakdal
Hallaar
Beerzel
Herentals
Itegem

Peulis
Blaasveld

Berlaar
Heist-o/d-Berg
Herselt

Itegem

Hallaar
Heist-Goor
Wiekevorst
Westerlo
Schriek
Vorselaar

Lier

Beerzel
Schriek
Iltegem
Schriek
Schriek
Overpelt
Herenthout
Itegem

Itegem
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Itegem
Beveren-Waas
Olen
Herenthout
Peulis

Herselt
Itegem
Berlaar
Hallaar
Lier

Herentals

CAT P/CAT
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Tijd

0:39:
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0:49:
0:50:
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0:50:
0:51:
0:51:
0:51:
0:51:
0:52:
0:55:
0:55:
0:56:
0:56:
0:57:
0:57:
0:57:
0:58:
0:58:
:58:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:11:
:11:
(11:
:11:
:18:
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54
02
o7
39
00
28
34
48
14
08
11
24
31
36
14
22
28
41
46
13
18
21
33
54
00
22
56
17
19
24
32
23
00
20
19
57
21
30
35
31
45
52
23
56
57
01
22
25
26
45
30
44
39
10
43
44
45
40

GEM KM-Tijd

16,54 3:38
15,70 3:49
15,67 3:50
15,47 3:53
15,35 3:55
15,18 3:57
15,15 3:58
15,07 3:59
14,59 4:07
14,31 4:12
14,29 4:12
14,22 4:13
14,19 4:14
14,16 4:14
13,97 4:18
13,93 4:18
13,90 4:19
13,84 4:20
13,82 4:21
13,69 4:23
13,66 4:23
13,65 4:24
13,32 4:30
13,23 4:32
13,20 4:33
13,10 4:35
12,96 4:38
12,87 4:40
12,86 4:40
12,84 4:40
12,81 4:41
12,60 4:46
12,00 5:00
11,93 5:02
11,72 5:07
11,59 5:11
11,51 5:13
11,48 5:14
11,46 5:14
11,28 5:19
11,23  5:20
11,21 5:21
10,93 5:29
10,66 5:38
10,65 5:38
10,64 5:38
10,58 5:40
10,25 5:51
10,24 5:51
10,19 5:53
9,92 6:03
9,89 6:04
9,76 6:09
9,27 6:28
9,20 6:31
9,20 6:31
9,20 6:31
8,39 7:09



KWB Joggingcriterium Antwerpen 2014

26e Sint-Guibertusjogging lItegem - 24 mei 2014

PL NR Naam

©CoOoO~NOOUMMWNDNER

805 Caluwaerts Erik
819 Coopmans Erwin
808 Van Wolputte Luc
801 Wyns Philippe

804 Van Nijlen Bart
820 De Cuyper lvan
814 Lambrechts Ludwig
818 Van Genechten Kristof
806 Jacobs Pim

813 Scheers Kurt

821 Leysen Robin

800 Naulaerts Stefan
817 Vervekken Luc
802 Van Den Berg Paul
816 Marien Ignaas

815 Vandingenen Geert
810 Caers Jozef

809 Vervoort Luc

812 Dierckx Marc

807 Van den Heuvel Jef
822 Jacobs Nele

811 Van Brandt Jopie
803 Van Herck Jos

16,093 KM

Woonplaats
Lier

Vorselaar
Westerlo
Itegem
Kasterlee
Putte

Beerzel
Heist-o/d-Berg
Heist-o/d-Berg
Hallaar
Herentals
Itegem

Itegem

Duffel
Heist-o/d-Berg
Westerlo

Geel

Laak

Nijlen

Reet

Herentals
Nijlen
Grobbendonk

CAT P/CAT
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Tijd

:57:
:59:
:01:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:12:
:12:
:14:
:14:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:17:
122:
:25:
:28:
:28:
:28:

56
02
32
15
34
44
48
06
31
36
15
44
00
35
13
31
33
28
02
33
23
24
25

GEM KM-Tijd

16,67 3:36
16,36 3:40
15,69 3:49
15,27 3:56
15,19 3:57
15,15 3:58
15,13 3:58
14,83 4:03
14,52 4:08
14,28 4:12
13,36 4:29
13,28 4:31
13,05 4:36
12,95 4:38
12,67 4:44
12,62 4:45
12,61 4:45
12,46 4:49
11,77 5:06
11,29 5:19
10,92 5:30
10,92 5:30
10,92 5:30



